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Hospitality Employers with Ongoing Job
Opportunities in Western Australia

PERTH

Accommodation Hotels Properties

All Seasons www.accorhotels.com.au

Contact: Fran Kirby
P: 08 9921 2455 E: Fran.KIRBY @accor.com

Assured Ascot Quays Apartment Hotel www.assured.net.au
Contact: Nevinia Davenport
P: 08 9479 0000 E: neviniad@assured.net.au

Broadwater Resort Apartments www.broadwaters.com.au
Contact: Maureen Barlow
P: 08 9474 4222  E: peter.halliday@broadwaters.com.au

Burswood Entertainment Complex www.burswood.com.au
Contact: Sylvia Fynn Marriner
P: 08 9632 8058 E: jobs@burswood.com.au

Crowne Plaza www.ihg.com
Contact: Lee Lawrie
P: 08 9325 3811 E: hr@crowneplazaperth.com.au

Duxton Hotel Perth www.duxton.com
Contact: Ko Youngsoon
P: 08 9261 8000 E: admin@duxton.com

Esplanade Hotel, Fremantle www.esplanadehotels.com.au
Contact: Sandra Stanton-Rees
P: 08 9432 4808 E: humanres@ehf.com.au

Holiday Inn City Centre www.ihg.com
Contact: Olivia Cunningham
P: 08 9261 7200  E: hrmgr@holidayinnperth.com.au



Hotel Ibis www.accorhotels.com.au
Contact: Fran Kirby
P: 08 9921 2455 E: Fran.KIRBY @accor.com

Hotel Northbridge www.hotelnorthbridge.com.au
Contact: Philip Wallington
P: 08 9328 5254  E: GM@hotelnorthbridge.com.au

Hyatt Regency www.hyatt.com
Contact: Kate Brough
P: 08 9225 1262  E: jobs.perth@hyatt.com.au

Mercure Hotel www.accorhotels.com.au
Contact: Michelle Angell
P: 08 9326 7053 E: h1754-hrO1@accor.com

Miss Maud www.missmaud.com.au
Contact: Elena Gilles
P: 08 9328 9611 E: hr@missmaud.com.au

Novotel Langley www.accorhotels.com.au
Contact: Fran Kirby
P: 08 9921 2455 E: Fran.KIRBY@accor.com

Parmelia Hilton www.careersathilton.com
Contact: Anne McLean
P: 08 9215 2482  E: humanresources.perth@hilton.com

Rendezvous Observation City www.rendezvoushotels.com.au
Contact: Katrina Corkery
P:08 93405735 E: hrperth@rendezvous.com.au

Rydges Hotel www.rydges.com/perth
Contact: Diana Trajkovski
P: 08 9263 1802  E: diana_trajkovski@rydges.com

Sheraton Hotel www.sheraton.com/perth
Contact: Lea Pedelty
P: 08 9224 7744  E: hr.perth@sheraton.com

The Melbourne Hotel www.melbournehotel.com.au
Contact: Tim Buckton
P: 08 9320 3333 E: foodandbev@melbournehotel.com.au




Tradewinds Hotel, Fremantle www.tradewindshotel.com.au
Contact: Gabby Abbott
P: 08 9339 8188 E: gmsec@tradewindshotel.com.au

PERTH
Pub/Bar Hotels Properties

Brooklands Tavern www.brooklands.com.au
Contact: Aaron Judge
P: 0409 674 945  E: manager@brooklands.com.au

Charles Hotel www.charleshotel.com.au
Contact: Chris Angelkov
P: 08 9444 1051  E: enquiries@charleshotel.com.au

Corfield Tavern
Contact: Greg Ford
P: 08 9398 3676  E: corfield@global.net.au

Dianella Hotel
Contact: John Tu or Amy Davis
P: 08 9276 0777 E: amy@dianellahotel.com.au

Ed'z Sportz Bar, Fremantle www.edzsportzbar.theguide.com.au
Contact: Peter Staiger
P: 089335 1759 E: peterstaiger@hotmail.com

Emporio Bar & Café
Contact: Peter Andrews
P:08 9325 7077  E: emporio@westnet.com.au

Eurobar www.theeurobar.com
Contact: Damian Mackay
P: 08 9227 5244  E: info@theeurobar.com

Fitzy's Lakeside
Contact: Jeffery Pond
P:08 9417 4811  E: fitzys@arach.net.au

Grosvenor Hotel
Contact: Richard Moody
P: 08 9325 3799  E: grosvenorhotel@primus.com.au



Herdsman Lake Tavern www.herdsmantavern.com.au
Contact: Luke McLennan
P: 08 9387 5555  E: barmanager@herdsmantavern.com.au

Legends Bar & Bottleshop
Contact: Mark Peterson
P:08 9330 1672 E: info@legendsbar.com.au

Metro Bar & Bistro www.metrobarandbistro.com.au
Contact: Amanda Pozzi
P: 08 9485 1218 E: admin@metrobarandbistro.com.au

Mojo's Bar, Fremantle www.mojosbar.com.au
Contact: Andrew Ryan
P: 0408 934 256  E: mojos@coolperthnights.com

Mullaloo Beach Hotel www.mullaloobeach.com.au
Contact: Arthur Baker
P:08 9401 8411  E: general@mullaloobeachhotel.com.au

Nags Head Tavern
Contact: Pam Hine
P: 08 9527 6666  E: pamhinell@hotmail.com

Osborne Park Hotel
Contact: Chris Angelkov
P:08 9349 3311 E: ophotel@bigpond.net.au

Paddington Ale House www.paddo.com.au
Contact: Damian Forsyth
P:08 9242 3077 E: info@paddo.com.au

Subiaco Hotel www.subiacohotel.com.au
Contact: Rachael Bell
P: 08 9381 3069 E: rachael@subiacohotel.com.au

The Brass Monkey www.thebrassmonkey.com.au
Contact: Paul Runciman
P: 08 9227 9596  E: brass.monkey.hotel@alhgroup.com.au

The Court Hotel www.thecourt.com.au
Contact: Beck Tomlinson
P: 08 9328 5292 E: beck@thecourt.com.au




The Left Bank Café, Bar & Restaurant, Fremantle www.leftbank.com.au
Contact: Jacqui Gill
P: 08 9319 1315 E: jacqui@leftbank.com.au

The Oyster Bar on the Foreshore www.meadhospitality.com.au
Contact: David Swyny
P: 08 9368 4999  E: david@meads.com.au

The Shed www.the-shed.com.au
Contact: Bridget Kenny
P: 08 9228 2200 E: info@the-shed.com.au

Valentino Restaurant www.valentino.com.au
Contact: Bob Smales
P: 08 9328 2177 E: bob@valentino.com.au

Westfield Tavern
Contact: Debra Borich
P: 08 9495 4770  E: westfieldtavern@optusnet.com.au

White Sands Tavern
Contact: Jamie Rowles
P:08 9341 1119 E: jamie@westnet.net.au

REGIONAL WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Accommodation Hotels Properties

All Seasons Hotels www.accorhotels.com.au
e Geraldton

Kalgoorlie

Karratha

Kununurra

Margaret River
e Port Hedland

Contact: Fran Kirby

P: 08 9921 2455 E: Fran.KIRBY@accor.com

All Seasons Sanctuary Golf Resort, Bunbury  www.sanctuaryresort.com.au
Contact: Lisa Meade
P: 08 9724 0284  E: hr@sanctuaryresort.com.au

Broadwater Beach Resort, Busselton www.broadwaters.com.au
Contact: Benjamin Bridgham
P: 08 9754 1633  E: benjamin.bridgham@broadwaters.com.au




Cable Beach Club Resort, Broome www.cablebeachclub.com
Contact: Leah Barlow -Thompson
P: 08 9192 0418 E: jobs@cablebeachclub.com

Caves House Hotel, Yallingup www.caveshousehotel.com.au
Contact: Sharon Batley
P: 08 9750 1500 E: caves@caveshousehotel.com.au

Fitzroy River Lodge, Fitzroy Crossing www.kimberleyhotels.com.au
Contact: Jasmine Kratz
P: 0891915141 E: frimanager@bigpond.com

Hospitality Inns www.hospitality.com.au
e Carnarvon
e Esperance

Geraldton

Kalgoorlie

Port Hedland

Contact: Michael Collins

P: 08 9425 5555  E: michael@hospitalityinns.com.au

Kalgoorlie Overland Motel www.overlandmotel.com.au
Contact: Cheryle Ryan
P: 08 9021 1433  E: cheryle@overlandmotel.com.au

Kimberley Accommodation www.kimberleyaccommodation.com.au
Contact: Dannielle Hart
P: 08 9193 7888 E: dan@kimberleyaccommodation.com.au

Kwinana Lodge Hotel www.kwinanalodgehotel.com.au
Contact: Leon Hagen
P: 08 9419 2555  E: kwinanalodgehotel@mydesk.com.au

Lighthouse Beach Resort, Bunbury www.lighthousehotel.com.au
Contact: Sunny Sardana
P:08 9781 2700 E: sun@lighthousehotel.com.au

Mercure Inn Continental, Broome www.accorhotels.com.au
Contact: Fran Kirby
P: 08 9921 2455 E: Fran.KIRBY@accor.com

Novotel Ningaloo Reef, Exmouth www.accorhotels.com.au
Contact: Fran Kirby
P: 08 9921 2455  E: Fran.KIRBY@accor.com




Seashells Resort, Broome www.seashells.com.au
Contact: Steve McKenzie
P: 089192 6111  E: broome-mgr@seashells.com.au

Seashells Resort, Yallingup www.seashells.com.au
Contact: Steve McKenzie
P: 089192 6111 E: broome-mgr@seashells.com.au

The Atrium Hotel, Mandurah www.atriumhotel.com
Contact: Nicole Pearce
P: 08 9535 6797 E: hr@the-atrium.com.au

The Mangrove Resort Hotel, Broome www.mangrovehotel.com.au
Contact: Michele MacPherson
P: 08 9192 1303  E: manager@mangrovehotel.com.au

Tom Price Hotel Motel
Contact: lan Duncan
P: 08 9367 7878 E: Raminea@westnet.com.au

REGIONAL WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Pub/Bar Hotels Properties

Amy's Restaurant & Flanagan's Bar, Kalgoorlie
Contact: Shirley & Gil Johnston
P: 08 9021 1749  E: flanagans@kalgoorlie.com

Barbados Lounge Bar, Bunbury www.barbados.com.au
Contact: Jason Casella
P: 08 9791 6555 E: admin@barbados.com.au

Brighton Hotel, Mandurah www.brightonmandurah.com.au
Contact: Steve Show
P: 08 9534 8864  E: jobs@bightonmandurah.com.au

Byford Tavern
Contact: Trevor Holgate
P: 08 9525 4090 E: b.tavern@bigpond.net.au

Carnarvon Hotel www.thecarnarvon.com.au
Contact: Jeff Amundsen
P: 089941 1181  E: carnarvonhotel@bigpond.com




Castle Hotel, York www.castlehotel.com
Contact: Nicky Worthing or Tracey Menzies
P: 08 9641 1007  E: bestyorkpub@castlehotel.com.au

Corrigin Hotel
Contact: Scott Coppen
P: 0439958 399  E: coppen@corriginhotel.com

Club Hotel, Southern Cross
Contact: Dave Heelan
P: 08 9049 1202 E: heelansx@westnet.com.au

Colonial Brewing Company, Margaret River  www.colonialbrewingco.com.au
Contact: Paul Hickling & Fran Markham
P: 08 9758 8177  E: paul@colonialbrewingco.com.au

Commercial Hotel, Dowerin
Contact: Kristina Shattock
P:08 9631 1206 E: comm.hoteldowerin@bigpond.com

Coolbellup Hotel
Contact: Justin Harding
P: 08 9337 4588  E: coolbelluphotel@westnet.com.au

Crown Hotel, Collie
Contact: Kevan Sparks
P:08 9734 2021  E: crowncollie@bigpond.com.au

Cunderdin Pub
Contact: Brian Calthorpe
P: 08 9635 1744  E: cunderdinpub@westnet.com.au

Derby Boab Inn www.derbyboadinn.com.au
Contact: Holly Liversidge
P: 08 9191 1044  E: reception@derbyboabinn.com.au

Divers Tavern, Broome www.diverstavern.com.au
Contact: Jason Williamson
P: 08 9193 6066  E: nugget@diverstavern.com.au

Hotel Kununurra www.kimberleyaccommodation.com.au
Contact: Yasmina Bunney
P: 08 9168 0400 E: manager@hotelkununurra.com.au




Jennacubine Tavern
Contact: Brett Trew & Michelle Patton
P: 08 9623 2273  E: jennapub@bigpond.com

Kalbarri Motor Hotel
Contact: Mark Henneberry
P: 08 9937 1000 E: kalbarrinotel@wn.com.au

Karridale Tavern & Roadhouse
Contact: Barry Strong
P: 08 9758 5523 E: karritav@westnet.com.au

Kumarina Roadhouse, Newman
Contact: Joan Currie
P: 08 9981 2930 E: Joan.Kumarina@hotmail.com

Matso’s Broome Brewery www.matsos.com.au
Contact: Chris Lane
P:08 91935811 E: eat@matsosbhroomebrewery.com.au

Metropole Hotel, Boulder
Contact: Karen Milner
P: 089093 1281  E: kazza5550@yahoo.com

Mundrabilla Roadhouse
Contact: Jo Mulroy
P: 08 9039 3465 E: mundrabilla@bigpond.com

Newdegate Hotel
Contact: Robert Ball
P: 08 9871 1506

Parade Hotel, Bunbury www.paradehotel.com.au
Contact: Fred Lemmone
P: 0417 274 408 E: fred@paradehotel.com.au

Piccadilly Hotel, Kalgoorlie
Contact: Bruce Lockett
P: 08 9021 2109  E: piccadillyhotel@bigpond.com

Pier Hotel, Port Hedland
Contact: Lynne Taylor
P: 08 9173 1488  E: pierhotelportheadland@westnet.com.au



Port Kennedy Tavern www.theguide.com
Contact: John Gastev
P: 08 9524 6810  E: john.pktav@bigpond.com

Prince of Wales Hotel, Bunbury
Contact: Mitch Thorn
P: 089721 2016 E: prince@geo.net.au

Priory Hotel, Dongara www.prioryhotel.com.au
Contact: Wayne Martin & Carmel Bussenschut
P: 089927 1090 E: info@prioryhotel.com

Ronsard Bay Tavern, Cervantes
Contact: Bianca Gibbs
P: 08 9652 7009  E: ronsardbaytavern@westnet.com.au

Silver Sands Tavern, Mandurah
Contact: Pauline or Sally
P: 08 9535 1500 E: sandstav@bigpond.net.au

The Camel Bar, Geraldton www.thecamelbar.com.au
Contact: David Barker
P: 08 9965 5500 E: thecamelbar@westnet.com.au

Wave Rock Motel, Hyden
Contact: Chloe Tienhoven
P: 08 9880 5052 E: waverockmotel@westnet.com.au

Wyndham Town Hotel
Contact: Ken Matthews
P:08 9161 1003 E: kenneth.matthew@bigpond.com



